Pancake Ride - IN (24.3 mi/ 1029 ft)

Route #7533463

Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0
PIT | 0.0 Lunch, Country Pancake House 0.2
L | 0.2 | NMaple Ave 0.4
R | 0.6 | Linwood Ave W 1.4
BL | 2.0 | TRO Linwood Ave W 0.2
BL | 2.2 | Linwood Ave E 0.8
R | 3.0 | Pascack Rd 1.1
L | 4.1 Oradell Ave 2.3
R | 6.4 | Grant Ave 1.0
L | 7.4 | Madison Ave 2.0
S |94 @ Circle, take the 1st exit onto | 1.2
Knickerbocker Rd
L | 10.6 | W Clinton Ave 0.7
R | 11.3 | E Clinton Ave 0.1
QR | 11.4 | Dean Dr 0.1
QL | 11.4 | Huyler Ave 0.2
S | 11.6 | Westervelt Ave 0.2
R | 11.9 | Engle St 0.1
L | 12.0 | Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R | 12.4 | Leroy St 0.1
QL | 12.5 | Victoria Ln 0.0
BR | 12.5 | Churchill Rd 0.7
R | 13.2 | Woodland St 1.1
L | 14.3 | Pershing Rd 0.3
R | 14.6 | Summit St 0.3
L | 15.0 | E Palisade Ave 0.4
R | 15.4 | Hudson Terrace 2.0
L | 17.4 | the GW Bridge bike path 1.3
R | 18.6 | Cabrini Blvd 0.1
QR | 18.7 | W 177th St 0.5
R | 19.2 | Fort Washington Ave 0.1
R | 19.3 | W 165th St 0.1
L | 19.4 | Riverside Dr 4.9
24.3 | Riverside Drive & 72nd St 0.0
QL | 24.3 | W 72nd St
24.3 | End of route
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